Flush Valve
Minimizes Fluid Loss
in High Pressure
Applications
Parker's 77 Series quick couplings are
available in a wide range of end fittings
that are suitable for high pressure
applications.

LEAF/3800-77 Series/UK       October 2015© 2015 Parker Hannifin /480
S 77 C 4 SF562CX V
Ordering Information
Material:
Blank = Plated Steel
S = 316 Stainless Steel
Type:
Blank = Valved
P = Plain (without valve) - nipple only
Series:
77
Body:
C = Coupling
N = Nipple
Bode Size:
4 = 1/4"
End Fitting Type:
-4F = 1/4" Female NPTF
-6F = 3/8" Female NPTF
SF562CX = 9/16" Female Medium Pressure
SF375CX = 3/8" Female Medium Pressure
SM562CX = 9/16" Male Medium Pressure
SM375CX = 3/8" Male Medium Pressure
M562C = 9/16" High Pressure Male
RH9 = 9/16" Reverse Cone
RH12 = 3/4" Reverse Cone
RH16 = 1" Reverse Cone
F250C = 1/4" Female High Pressure
M250C = 1/4" Male High Pressure
Seals:
Blank = Nitrile
V = Fluorocarbon
Special Option:
EN = Electroless
Nickel Plating
Notes: